

L.A Suit- 02/2018 (02 of 2018)

31-01-2022

Parties take no steps today. None appears before this court.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to Covid-19 Pandemic.

To 30-03-2022 for appearance and further order.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia